Veer* JAMES THOMSON,Town Clerlt. 

Goderich, April 1st, 1867. 6Ssw4t

Saturday, the 18th day of May, 18C7,
al U o'clock, noon, il nol prenoorijr di.noacd ol, 
that valuable property, Iwing lot 3, on tiw II» 
aoocesaimi in the Township olVolborne. 1 nere 
are (122) one hundred and twenty-two acres, 
and 65 acres in a good at ate ol cultivation, with 
a large trame barn and a hewed tog house, und 
fencing ail in good repair. , .

This larm is oiteot the biest in (he Townemp 
of Uolborne, btemg only almut hall a mile from 
the Northern Gravel Road, and only a very